ID
10

11
14
17

13
12

19
18

15
16

Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie 0.A

zavodnice
Pavla PANKOVA
Katefina SLEGLOVA
Anna REICHOVA
Adéla STRNADOVA
Lucie SLEGLOVA
Kristyna MOSNOVA
AjSa LOCHSCHMIDTOVA
Darja FEDUNOVA
Adéla REICHOVA
Barbora SPACKOVA
Katefina DVORAKOVA
Barbora BASLEROVA
Nikola ZDENKOVA
Natalie MAJBOVA
Evelina MADENOVA
Karolina KAPLANOVA
Barbora MALECKOVA
Dominika PALMOVA
Lucie STAFFLOVA

oddil
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

rok nar.
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

akrobacie
znamka
7,60
8,00
7,70
7,60
7,50
7,70
7,20
6,90
7,10
6,30
6,85
6,90
6,50
6,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

beznagini
znamka
7,50
7,00
6,90
6,90
7,00
6,75
7,20
7,40
6,65
6,85
6,15
5,80
6,05
5,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

SUM poradi
15,10 1
15,00 2
14,60 3
14,50 4
14,50 5
14,45 6
14,40 7
14,30 8
13,75 9
13,15 10
13,00 11
12,70 12
12,55 13
12,30 14
0,00 15
0,00 15
0,00 15
0,00 15
0,00 15
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Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie 0.B

zavodnice
Karolina HUSKOVA
Tereza KLIMOVA
Eva PONIMATKINA
Jitka KRLISOVA
Michaela HLAVACOVA
Tereza DVORAKOVA
Ella FROUSOVA
Markéta SVESTKOVA
Viktorie VACIKOVA
Eliska FIALOVA
Anastasia ALDUSHINA
Nikol FUKAROVA
Kristina POPOVA
Jana ADAMKOVA
Vanda MERUNOVA
Gabriela PYTELKOVA
Sofie WALDMANNOVA
Elisaveta KONDRASHOVA
Rozalie SYKOROVA
Katefina REINDLOVA
Barbora VOLMUTOVA
Anna BEDNAROVA
Zuzana VOLFOVA
Katefina TOUFAROVA
Karolina FIALOVA
Ema SLEPICKOVA
Vanesa WURKNEROVA

oddil
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
SK MG Plzeri Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
SK MG Plzen Bolevec
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
GSK 2.ZS Mar.Lazné
Sokol Plzen IV
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
Sokol Plzen IV
Sokol Plzen IV
GSK 2.ZS Mar.Lazné
Sokol Plzen IV
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
Sokol Plzen IV
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

rok nar.
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008

akrobacie
znamka
8,55
7,85
7,85
7,60
7,50
6,90
6,85
6,80
7,20
6,50
6,70
6,50
6,60
6,00
5,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

beznagini
znamka
7,40
7,15
6,85
7,00
6,85
6,45
6,25
6,20
5,75
6,35
5,95
6,15
5,75
5,75
5,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

SUM poradi
15,95 1
15,00 2
14,70 3
14,60 4
14,35 5
13,35 6
13,10 7
13,00 8
12,95 9
12,85 10
12,65 11
12,65 12
12,35 13
11,75 14
11,25 15
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16
0,00 16



ID
10
18
19

23

»

16
22

17
21
15
11

12
14

o

13
20
24

Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie |.

zavodnice
Poli GAVRYLOVSKA
Katefina SAFAROVA
Vanda JANU
Rachel ZAHRADILOVA
Karolina STRAKOVA
Nicol LANZENDORFOVA
Kristyna ODVARKOVA
Natalie SIVAKOVA
Julie TOMASKOVA
Veronika ZRUSTOVA
Lucie ADAMCOVA
Klara PELISKOVA
Leona JEDLICKOVA
Martina SECANYOVA
Daniela JELINKOVA
Eliska HOLOBRADKOVA
Katefina SCHWARZOVA
Kamila HERIANOVA
Marie KOJANOVA
Tereza BERGLOVA
Anna BEEROVA
Aneta DIVISOVA
Diana DORDAJOVA
Nikola SVAROVSKA

oddil
SK MG Slovan Plzen
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
SK MG Slovan Plzen
SK MG Slovan Plzen
SK MG Slovan Plzen
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Slovan Plzen
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
DDM Blovice
DDM Blovice
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec

rok nar.
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

beznadini
znamka
8,25
7,85
7,85
7,75
7,60
8,20
7,55
7,05
7,20
6,75
6,90
7,35
6,65
6,10
6,15
6,10
5,40
4,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Svihadlo
znamka
8,10
8,10
7,75
7,50
7,65
6,85
7,45
7,20
7,00
7,20
7,00
6,35
6,85
6,45
6,05
5,30
5,50
4,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

SUM poradi
16,35 1
15,95 2
15,60 3
15,25 4
15,25 5
15,05 6
15,00 7
14,25 8
14,20 9
13,95 10
13,90 11
13,70 12
13,50 13
12,55 14
12,20 15
11,40 16
10,90 17
9,60 18
0,00 19
0,00 19
0,00 19
0,00 19
0,00 19
0,00 19



Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie II.

zavodnice
Tereza CHLADOVA
Tereza ADAMOVA
Jana CIZNAROVA
Barbora NOVA
Claudia OTTOVA
Magdaléna SLAPAKOVA
Barbora ROTHOVA
Katefina VOLFOVA
Petra KREJCOVA
Barbora VLACHOVSKA

oddil
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Slovan Plzen
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
DDM Blovice
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec

rok nar.
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

Svihadlo
znamka
7,60
7,20
7,10
6,70
6,55
6,10
6,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

obruc¢
znamka
6,90
7,30
6,60
6,30
6,20
6,05
5,80
0,00
0,00
0,00

SUM poradi

14,50
14,50
13,70
13,00
12,75
12,15
12,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
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Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie lIl.

zavodnice
Eva KOUBOVA
Jana HONZIKOVA
Carolina SLEHOVA
Veronika NOVA
Markéta BUTOROVA
Zuzana STEINEROVA
Kristyna KACINOVA
Katefina KOVACSOVA
Tereza POKORNA
Kamila HOLUBOVA
Karolina Pat. KELLEROVA

oddil

GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
SK MG Slovan Plzen
SK MG Plzer — Bolevec

rok nar.
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

obruc¢
znamka
8,15
7,95
8,00
7,85
7,65
7,20
7,30
6,60
5,45
0,00
0,00

micé
znamka
7,90
7,70
7,40
7,20
7,05
7,30
6,85
6,85
5,60
0,00
0,00

SUM poradi

16,05
15,65
15,40
15,05
14,70
14,50
14,15
13,45
11,05
0,00

0,00
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Oblastni p rebor ZPMG 2014 - kategorie IV.

zavodnice
Markéta ROTHOVA
Martina HEJRETOVA
Denisa NAVRATILOVA
Michaela CERNA
Denisa RUBICKOVA
Markéta SIPKOVA
Barbora KULAWIAKOVA

oddil
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar. Lazné
GSK 2. ZS Mar.Lazné
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
SK MG Slovan Plzen
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec
SK MG Plzen — Bolevec

rok nar.

1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1998

stuha
znamka
7,85
7,65
7,75
7,60
7,00
7,30
0,00

Svihadlo
znamka
7,90
7,90
7,80
7,05
7,10
5,25
0,00

SUM poradi

15,75
15,55
15,55
14,65
14,10
12,55
0,00
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